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Maltomes
Malsburg, H.
Malsfeld
Manngbach
Marbad
Marbady
MNarborn
Marburg, St. u,
(| X o}

Marborf
Mardorf
Margretenhaun
Mariendorf
Marienbagen
Marienvodve, H.
Marjof
Marferdbaufen
Markdbel, Fl.
WMartinhagen
Marihaufen
Mafd), Saline
Matbhe
Mathesbergerhof
Mauers
Manerfdell
Maulbof
Mauseller, H.
Mausmintel
Medbad
WMedlar
Meerbholy, Fl.
Meerémwinden
Meteret (unterm
Berge )
Meimbreffen
‘J)teinberotbboy,
Meifebady, H.
Meifenbad
Melgersbaufen
Melmendcer
Mellnau
Melpertsd
‘J)‘%elfungm, &t u.

Melters
Melzvorf
Demlos
Dengers
Mengershaufen H.
Menglers, H.
'))Iengéberg
Mengshaufen
Mernes
merrbaufm Hos-
pital
Merybaufen
Merzhaufen, H.

.| $iinfeld

&m& (!!rm x. )

Herafeld
Wolfhagen
Melfungen|
Hiinfeld
Marburg
Fulda
Sdhlitdytrn

Wfar [¥mtdg.
25 25 | 270

17 | 266
,%'3 271
134 | 9259
l4sl233
47’240

341251
49»249
10i265
45233
8221
39 | 256
6263
31 (246
151225
32| 247
141229
211228
23 | 261
23 | 261

235
133 | 231
235
238
236
241
264
264
244
235

Marburg
Kircdhbain
Homberg
Fulda
Hofgeigmr
Bl
Homberg
Edliichtrn
Cidymwege
Hanay
Wolihagen|
Witenbhfen
Rinteln
Rinteln
Gersfeld
Hiinfeld
Gerafeld
Gerafeld |
Sdhlitchytrn|f
®elnbaufn
Hersfeld
Hersfeld
Gembauinif ¢
®ersfeld

Caffel
Horgeiémr

218
1)21
236
265
231
120
238
251
235

Herafeld
Hiinfelo |33
’))telfungcn, 7
Gerafeld |

Marburg [ 39
Gerdfeld |50

Melfungen| 17
Fulda il 46
Fulda Il 45
{ Gersfeld || 50
| Hiinfeld || 44
’lsranfmog 35
S‘io.mburgl 19
| £ Biegnbain |

{ Hersfeld
[ Orb

266
233
233
238
231
249
271
| 256
‘24 \ 268
’51 ’744

mohbagen 9 221
| Btegnbain | 42 | 258
| Frantendg | 38 | 255

‘13\277 Mese

Meffinghof
8

Mepebady
Meslar, H.
Michelbad
Micyelaberg
Mihelsrombach
Mirdels, H.
‘JJhtteIafd)enbacb
Mittelbad) (Ober-
u. lnter-)
Mittelberg
Mittelberg, H.
Mittelbuchen
Mittelgriindauer-
bof, H
Mitrelhaufen (obd.
Haufen)
Mittelbof, Bormrt
Mittelbhyof
Mittelfalbad
Mittelrode
Mittelfcdymalfaldn
Mittelfimtshaufen
Mittelftite
Mittelthaler Kob-
fenfoerf
Mitterode
Miollenbed
Mofin
Mindyehof
Mindyedhof
Mindyhosbach
Miorabaufen
Mibrsbaufen
Mobnbaufen
Moifdyeid
Moi{dyt
Molzbady
Mollartzhof
Momberg
Mordgraben, H.
Morlesd

Mosbad
Mosborn
Modbeim
Mofthece, H
Mottgers
Moulang
Mogenrode
Mopfeld
Mopbaud, H.
Mogbauc
Mostiippel
Mitblbady
Miiblenbhof |
Miiblenftrage |
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Reeid (Berw. X.)

Pfar.

Caffel
Frislar
Melfungen

Rotenburg

Marbur
Siegnbain
Hiinfeld
Rotenburg
Hiinfeld

Gerdfeld
Gerafeld
Fulda
Hanau

Gelnbhaufn

Marburg
Melfungen
Sersfeld
Fulba
Fulba
Sdymalfld
Marburg
Sdymalfld

Caffel
Cidymege
Rinteln
Marburg
Caffel
Eidymege
Rotenburg

Melfungen|

[ Homberg
| Franfenbg| :

Bicgnbain

Marburg |

Hiinfeld
Gerafeld
RKirdybain
Fulva
Hiinfeld
Serafeld

| Gelnbaufn
| fwmberg

Fulda
Sdliidytrn
Caffel
Cidywege
Hersfeld
Fulba
Sersfeld

| Gersfeld |
| Homberg

L ofgeidmy
| Rinteln

l

11

Amtdy

217
222
272
271
252
258
230
268
236

238
238
232
243




